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Results by Question

1. Please do question 1 which is on the screen in class. (Essay)
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2. Please do question 2 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Percent Count
SFGCDHIT 19.51% 8
SFGCDT 9.76% 4
SABFGCDEHIT ( ¢ ) 7.32% 3
? 4.88% 2
SFGCDHIT 4.88% 2
SABGCDEHIT 4.88% 2
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3. Please do question 3 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Percent Count
SACDT 28.57% 12
5 4.76% 2
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4. Please do question 4 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Percent Count
FALSE 14.29%
TRUE 14.29%
F 11.9%
INCORRECT 9.52%
CORRECT 7.14%
YES 7.14%
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5. Please do question 5 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Percent Count
CORRECT 23.26% 10
TRUE 16.28% 7
FALSE 13.95% 6
T 6.98% 3
? 4.65% 2

F 4.65% 2
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6. Please do question 6 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count
TRUE 19.05% 8
CORRECT 16.67% 7
FALSE 9.52% 4
INCORRECT 9.52% 4
NO 9.52% 4
T 9.52% 4




F

INCORRECT,
DOESN’T GIVE
MAX FLOW

INCORRECT, TOO
MANY

NO.ACUT BUT
NOT MINIMUM
AMOUNT

NOT CORRECT,
THIS EDGES DO
NOT CONNECT TO
THE SINK

NOT MINIMIZED

SKIPPY IS
CORRECT, AC +
BC+GC=51.

SURE

YES

Totals

4.76%

2.38%

2.38%

2.38%

2.38%

2.38%

2.38%

2.38%

2.38%

2.38%

1

Keyword(s):

No - Cut but not
minimum



SKIPPY IS CORRECT, AC + BC + GC = 51.
NOT CORRECT, THIS EDGES DO NOT CONNECT TO THE SINK
INCORRECT, TOO MANY

"OTRUE -

INCORRECT ™
" FALSE

INCORRECT, DOESN'T GIVE MAX FLOW
NO. A CUT BUT NOT MINIMUM AMOUNT

7. Please do question 7 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Percent Count
FALSE 19.05% 8
INCORRECT 14.29% 6
F 9.52% 4
CORRECT 7.14% 3
TRUE 7.14% 3
? 4.76% 2
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8. Please do question 8 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Percent Count
? 16% 4
0 8% 2
N/A 8% 2
1) 4% 1
ASK SKIPPY. 4% 1
FALSE 4% 1




FRED

HI

I DON’T KNOW :(
I FINE

ITHOUGHT
ABOUTIT

LEBRON JAMES
SEGFAULT
STEP

T

THOUGHT ABOUT
IT

TRUE

TRUE )

UH

WTFIS A POINTER

Totals

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

1

Keyword(s):

No - Sum is 51, but not a
cut



I DON'T KNOW :(

I THOUGHT ABOUT IT
I FINE STEP FRED

. TRUE
TRUE ) T ) ?
FALSE ()

SEGFAULT
UH ASK SKIPPY.
LEBRON JAMES



